

EX 373/22

AKVASAN MORSKOI LEV Vs. M/S. UNIVERSAL JOURNEYS & ORS.

03.09.2022

**Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment.
Be checked & registered.**

Present : Sh. A.K. Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report on **14.09.2022.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/03.09.2022

ks