

EX 373/22

AKVASAN MORSKOI LEV (AKQML OU) Vs. M/S UNIVERSALJOURNEYS

**14.09.2022**

**Present:** Sh.Harsh and Sh.Yash Sharma Adv. Ld. Counsel for DH.

Seen the report of Nazir.

DH is directed to file certified copy of judgment and decree.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.11.2022**.

**(Munish Markan)**

**ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,  
New Delhi/14.09.2022**

pk