

EX 373/22

AKVASAN MORSKOI LEV (AKQML OU) Vs. M/S UNIVERSALJOURNEYS

**03.07.2023**

Present: None.

Seen the report of Bailiff.

Last order be complied afresh, with date before Ld.

ACJ on **14.07.2023** and report on **02.09.2023**.

**(Munish Markan)**  
**ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,**  
**New Delhi/03.07.2023**

pk