

Ex 373/22

Akvasan Morskoi Lev (akqml Ou) Vs. M/s Universal Journeys

01.07.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave before lunch today.

Present: Dr. Anil Jindal, AR of DH.
Sh. Ritvik and Sh. Shrey Patnayak, Counsels for JD.
Sh. Utkarsh Joshi, Counsel for applicant Deskar LLP.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **12.07.2024** for proper order.

READER/01.07.2024